
Dorfpokalschießen 1999 Herrenmannschaften 
 
 
  1 Stammtisch Rössle                          1032 Punkte 
---------------------------------------------------------- 
    Rapp Paul                 184.8   69R 153.8T 
    Gassner Manfred           276.7   75R 251.7T 
    Rimmel Markus             277.2   79R 256.2T 
    Huber Berthold            292.9   65R 257.9T 
    ................................... 
    Zoltek Frank              423.6   62R 385.6T 
 
 
  2 Nellenbruck-Rackratshofen                  1081 Punkte 
---------------------------------------------------------- 
    Ortmann Jürgen            110.3   88R  98.3T 
    Glasl Edgar               170.1   78R 148.1T 
    Spitznagel Richard        230.2   78R 208.2T 
    Schmid Werner             570.8   42R 512.8T 
    ................................... 
    Rimmel Jürgen             758.3   34R 692.3T 
 
 
  3 TSV 1                                      1224 Punkte 
---------------------------------------------------------- 
    Zengerle Frank            163.2   82R 145.2T 
    Zoltek Werner             226.5   56R 182.5T 
    Mendler Roland            330.5   68R 298.5T 
    Schwarz Josef             503.4   56R 459.4T 
    ................................... 
    Rimmel Elmar               8100  
 
 
  4 Musikkapelle 1                             1261 Punkte 
---------------------------------------------------------- 
    Möslang Birgit            184.9   80R 164.9T 
    Schwarz Marcus            198.2   68R 166.2T 
    Horn Norbert              307.8   63R 270.8T 
    Möslang Manfred           569.8   65R 534.8T 
    ................................... 
    Horn Franz                 8100  
 
 
  5 Feuerwehr                                  1352 Punkte 
---------------------------------------------------------- 
    Leimgruber Werner         228.3   88R 216.3T 
    Dinser Herbert            247.5   63R 210.5T 
    Stadler Josef             438.0   42R 380.0T 
    Haufe Günther             438.1   51R 389.1T 
    ................................... 
    Nessler Toni              525.7   45R 470.7T 
 
 
  6 TSV 3                                      1369 Punkte 
  7 Vdk                                        1383 Punkte 
  8 TSV 2                                      1387 Punkte 
  9 Gasthaus Sonne                             1411 Punkte 
 10 Faschingswagen - Hofen                     1498 Punkte 
 11 Kriegerverein                              1560 Punkte 
 12 KC Rum-Bum-Bum                             1644 Punkte 
 



Dorfpokalschießen 1999 Herrenmannschaften 
 
13 Jugendtreff 2                              1868 Punkte 
14 Jugendtreff 1                              1885 Punkte 
15 TSV 4                                      1995 Punkte 
16 Musikkapelle 2                             2043 Punkte 
17 Kirchenchor                                2699 Punkte 
18 Musikkapelle 3                             3488 Punkte 
 
 

Dorfpokalschießen 1999 Damenmannschaften 
 

 
  1 Kirchenchor                                1213 Punkte 
---------------------------------------------------------- 
       91 Möslang Monika            114.4   84R  98.4T 
       94 Zeh Gabi                  217.7   48R 165.7T 
       92 Rimmel Uschi              348.4   63R 311.4T 
       93 Bodenmüller Elke          532.9   55R 487.9T 

    ................................... 
       95 Elbs Ingrid               685.8   50R 635.8T 

 
 

  2 Glückskäfer                                1442 Punkte 
---------------------------------------------------------- 
       31 Mendler Simone             69.4   89R  58.4T 
       35 Haas Anita                294.4   48R 242.4T 
       33 Albrecht Susanne          521.6   57R 478.6T 
       34 Rapp Alexandra            556.3   52R 508.3T 

    ................................... 
       32 Träger Elisabeth          699.4   46R 645.4T 

 
 

  3 Nellenbruck-Rackratshofen                  1478 Punkte 
---------------------------------------------------------- 
        6 Manz Waltraud              57.6   77R  34.6T 
        7 Pferd Elfriede            303.6   52R 255.6T 
        8 Neumann Brigitte          527.7   42R 469.7T 
       10 Buhmann Brunhilde         589.5   49R 538.5T 

    ................................... 
        9 Hörmann Gerda             686.4   29R 615.4T 

 
 

  4 Gartenbauverein                            1720 Punkte 
---------------------------------------------------------- 
       51 Berkmann Erna             139.4   79R 118.4T 
       52 Albrecht Leni             387.3   61R 348.3T 
       55 Mohrherr Elfriede         524.8   65R 489.8T 
       54 Nigst Christine           668.1   41R 609.1T 

    ................................... 
       53 Meidert Edith             727.2   55R 682.2T 

 
 

  5 Musikkapelle                               2119 Punkte 
---------------------------------------------------------- 
       61 Blehle Manuela            154.2   43R  97.2T 
       65 Beßler Silke              524.6   34R 458.6T 
       63 Horn Martina              583.2   28R 511.2T 
       64 Birk Andrea               856.9   45R 801.9T 

    ................................... 
       62 Blehle Claudia             1433   29R  1362T 



Einzelwertung Nichtaktiv Herren 
 
 
   1 NH     24 Drexler Thomas           TSV            149.6 |    67R 116.6T 
   2 NH     48 Mohrherr Hubert          VdK            162.7 |    67R 129.7T 
   3 NH      5 Glasl Edgar              Nellenbruck    170.1 |    78R 148.1T 
   4 NH    102 Rapp Paul                Gast. "Rössle" 184.8 |    69R 153.8T 
   5 NH     70 Schwarz Marcus           Musik          198.2 |    68R 166.2T 
   6 NH     36 Six Herbert              Fewa-Hofen     205.6 |    54R 159.6T 
   7 NH     39 Leupolz Klaus            Fewa-Hofen     225.0 |    73R 198.0T 
   8 NH     15 Zoltek Werner            TSV            226.5 |    56R 182.5T 
   9 NH      3 Spitznagel Richard       Nellenbruck    230.2 |    78R 208.2T 
  10 NH     43 Kübler Johann            Krieger        246.6 |    51R 197.6T 
  11 NH     77 Dinser Herbert           Feuerwehr      247.5 |    63R 210.5T 
  12 NH     27 Träger Rainer            TSV            251.4 |    46R 197.4T 
  13 NH    103 Rimmel Markus            Gast. "Rössle" 277.2 |    79R 256.2T 
  14 NH     30 Piskin Yilmaz            TSV            281.7 |    56R 237.7T 
  15 NH     18 Baiz Alfred              TSV            285.2 |    47R 232.2T 
  16 NH    105 Huber Berthold           Gast. "Rössle" 292.9 |    65R 257.9T 
  17 NH     20 Wipper Roland            TSV            298.6 |    49R 247.6T 
  18 NH     49 Hindelang Fidel          VdK            301.7 |    73R 274.7T 
  19 NH     69 Horn Norbert             Musik          307.8 |    63R 270.8T 
  20 NH     75 Schwab Roland            Musik          310.1 |    55R 265.1T 
  21 NH     59 Schwarz Walter           KC Rum Bum Bum 321.2 |    61R 282.2T 
  22 NH     14 Mendler Roland           TSV            330.5 |    68R 298.5T 
  23 NH     57 Merz Herbert             KC Rum Bum Bum 334.9 |    79R 313.9T 
  24 NH     87 Möslang Christian        Musik          344.6 |    31R 275.6T 
  25 NH     41 Sontheim Benedikt        Krieger        386.0 |    50R 336.0T 
  26 NH     56 Notz Heinrich            KC Rum Bum Bum 401.5 |    68R 369.5T 
  27 NH    101 Zoltek Frank             Gast. "Rössle" 423.6 |    62R 385.6T 
  28 NH    106 Kresser Magnus           Gasth. "Sonne" 435.1 |    60R 395.1T 
  29 NH     79 Stadler Josef            Feuerwehr      438.0 |    42R 380.0T 
  30 NH     80 Haufe Günther            Feuerwehr      438.1 |    51R 389.1T 
  31 NH     45 Grett Fritz              Krieger        447.6 |    48R 395.6T 
  32 NH     42 Böhm Fritz               Krieger        480.2 |    47R 427.2T 
  33 NH     19 Schwarz Jürgen           TSV            482.6 |    56R 438.6T 
  34 NH     13 Schwarz Josef            TSV            503.4 |    56R 459.4T 
  35 NH     99 Steur Sepp               Kirchenchor    505.0 |    37R 442.0T 
  36 NH     29 Weber Harald             TSV            513.6 |    59R 472.6T 
  37 NH     23 Rigal Alexander          TSV            519.2 |    42R 461.2T 
  38 NH     78 Nessler Toni             Feuerwehr      525.7 |    45R 470.7T 
  39 NH     85 Albrecht Andreas         Jugendtreff    532.8 |    40R 472.8T 
  40 NH     66 Möslang Manfred          Musik          569.8 |    65R 534.8T 
  41 NH     71 Schwarz Jochen           Musik          570.8 |    53R 523.8T 
     NH      2 Schmid Werner            Nellenbruck    570.8 |    42R 512.8T 
  43 NH     58 Merz Siegbert            KC Rum Bum Bum 586.5 |    69R 555.5T 
  44 NH    114 Simon Wilhelm            Jugendtreff    591.6 |    40R 531.6T 
  45 NH     44 Hauber Josef             Krieger        608.9 |    44R 552.9T 
  46 NH     60 Schwarz Walter           KC Rum Bum Bum 613.3 |    63R 576.3T 
  47 NH     82 Horn Karin               Jugendtreff    645.2 |    27R 572.2T 
  48 NH     50 Bucksch Dieter           VdK            657.4 |    41R 598.4T 
  49 NH     17 Netzer Markus            TSV            664.0 |    43R 607.0T 
  50 NH      4 Rimmel Jürgen            Nellenbruck    758.3 |    34R 692.3T 
  51 NH     74 Tillmann Jens            Musik          786.7 |    56R 742.7T 
  52 NH     97 Staub-Lamprecht Jürgen   Kirchenchor    843.7 |    44R 787.7T 
  53 NH     28 Herb Matthäus            TSV            948.6 |    35R 883.6T 
  54 NH     96 Fesenmayer Peter         Kirchenchor     1067 |    20R 986.7T 
  55 NH     86 Möslang Michael          Musik           1320 |    21R  1241T 
  56 NH     88 Möslang Sebastian        Musik           1377 |    33R  1310T 
 
 



Einzelwertung Nichtaktiv Damen 
 
 
   1 ND      6 Manz Waltraud            Nellenbruck     57.6 |    77R  34.6T 
   2 ND     61 Blehle Manuela           Musik          154.2 |    43R  97.2T 
   3 ND     94 Zeh Gabi                 Kirchenchor    217.7 |    48R 165.7T 
   4 ND    110 Gast Rose                Gasth. "Sonne" 264.5 |    71R 235.5T 
   5 ND    112 Reitmeier Verena         Jugendtreff    264.9 |    45R 209.9T 
   6 ND     35 Haas Anita               Glückskäfer    294.4 |    48R 242.4T 
   7 ND      7 Pferd Elfriede           Nellenbruck    303.6 |    52R 255.6T 
   8 ND     92 Rimmel Uschi             Kirchenchor    348.4 |    63R 311.4T 
   9 ND     52 Albrecht Leni            Gartenbauverei 387.3 |    61R 348.3T 
  10 ND     83 Gaisser Sabine           Jugendtreff    426.9 |    44R 370.9T 
  11 ND     25 Walchshofer Annina       TSV            492.2 |    59R 451.2T 
  12 ND    115 Simone Sophie            Jugendtreff    517.1 |    27R 444.1T 
  13 ND     33 Albrecht Susanne         Glückskäfer    521.6 |    57R 478.6T 
  14 ND    113 Simone Virginie          Jugendtreff    522.9 |    56R 478.9T 
  15 ND     65 Beßler Silke             Musik          524.6 |    34R 458.6T 
  16 ND     55 Mohrherr Elfriede        Gartenbauverei 524.8 |    65R 489.8T 
  17 ND      8 Neumann Brigitte         Nellenbruck    527.7 |    42R 469.7T 
  18 ND     93 Bodenmüller Elke         Kirchenchor    532.9 |    55R 487.9T 
  19 ND     34 Rapp Alexandra           Glückskäfer    556.3 |    52R 508.3T 
  20 ND    109 Eugler Sabine            Gasth. "Sonne" 561.9 |    54R 515.9T 
  21 ND     63 Horn Martina             Musik          583.2 |    28R 511.2T 
  22 ND     10 Buhmann Brunhilde        Nellenbruck    589.5 |    49R 538.5T 
  23 ND     37 Six Anne                 Fewa-Hofen     602.9 |    43R 545.9T 
  24 ND     84 Soszka Dorothea          Jugendtreff    628.4 |    43R 571.4T 
  25 ND     54 Nigst Christine          Gartenbauverei 668.1 |    41R 609.1T 
  26 ND     95 Elbs Ingrid              Kirchenchor    685.8 |    50R 635.8T 
  27 ND      9 Hörmann Gerda            Nellenbruck    686.4 |    29R 615.4T 
  28 ND     32 Träger Elisabeth         Glückskäfer    699.4 |    46R 645.4T 
  29 ND     53 Meidert Edith            Gartenbauverei 727.2 |    55R 682.2T 
  30 ND     22 Leiprecht Birgit         TSV            841.9 |    31R 772.9T 
  31 ND     64 Birk Andrea              Musik          856.9 |    45R 801.9T 
  32 ND     40 Haufe Gabi               Fewa-Hofen     944.4 |    47R 891.4T 
  33 ND    107 Kresser Gisela           Gasth. "Sonne"  1303 |    31R  1234T 
  34 ND     62 Blehle Claudia           Musik           1433 |    29R  1362T 
 
 
 
 
 

Festscheibe 99 
 
 
   1 ND     61 Blehle Manuela           Musik           97.2 
   2 NH     24 Drexler Thomas           TSV            116.6 
   3 NH     48 Mohrherr Hubert          VdK            129.7 
   4 NH      5 Glasl Edgar              Nellenbruck    148.1 
   5 NH    102 Rapp Paul                Gast. "Rössle" 153.8 
   6 NH     36 Six Herbert              Fewa-Hofen     159.6 
   7 NH     70 Schwarz Marcus           Musik          166.2 
   8 NH     43 Kübler Johann            Krieger        197.6 
   9 NH     39 Leupolz Klaus            Fewa-Hofen     198.0 
  10 NH      3 Spitznagel Richard       Nellenbruck    208.2 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Jubiläumsscheibe 
 
 
   1 NH    103 Rimmel Markus            Gast. "Rössle"  19.3 
   2 NH      3 Spitznagel Richard       Nellenbruck     97.2 
   3 NH     13 Schwarz Josef            TSV            170.7 
   4 NH     60 Schwarz Walter           KC Rum Bum Bum 239.5 
   5 NH     97 Staub-Lamprecht Jürgen   Kirchenchor    331.6 
   6 NH     24 Drexler Thomas           TSV            371.8 
   7 NH     70 Schwarz Marcus           Musik          416.4 
   8 ND      7 Pferd Elfriede           Nellenbruck    427.9 
   9 NH    105 Huber Berthold           Gast. "Rössle" 434.5 
  10 NH     17 Netzer Markus            TSV            451.7 
  11 NH     86 Möslang Michael          Musik          467.6 
  12 ND     52 Albrecht Leni            Gartenbauverei 518.2 
  13 ND    109 Eugler Sabine            Gasth. "Sonne" 569.2 
  14 NH     58 Merz Siegbert            KC Rum Bum Bum 586.0 
  15 ND     25 Walchshofer Annina       TSV            597.2 
  16 NH      5 Glasl Edgar              Nellenbruck    719.1 
  17 NH    102 Rapp Paul                Gast. "Rössle" 750.9 
  18 NH     56 Notz Heinrich            KC Rum Bum Bum 757.0 
  19 NH     57 Merz Herbert             KC Rum Bum Bum 831.3 
  20 ND      6 Manz Waltraud            Nellenbruck    836.9 
  21 ND     92 Rimmel Uschi             Kirchenchor    846.9 
  22 NH     69 Horn Norbert             Musik          866.2 
  23 NH     74 Tillmann Jens            Musik          868.6 
  24 NH     43 Kübler Johann            Krieger        877.3 
  25 NH     59 Schwarz Walter           KC Rum Bum Bum 887.0 
  26 NH     30 Piskin Yilmaz            TSV            914.6 
  27 NH     48 Mohrherr Hubert          VdK            991.3 
  28 NH     66 Möslang Manfred          Musik          991.7 
 
 
 
 


